
Sede

150 GRANADAS MICRO OPORTUNIDADES 11

230 PUERTA DE JALISCO VILLA GARCIA  11

021 UNION Y PROGRESO

302 VILLA GARCIA NORMAL

306 JARDIN DE NIÑOS RAMON LOPEZ VELARDE

093 EL COPETILLO NORMAL

169 COL. EMILIANO ZAPATA NORMAL

156 TIERRITAS BLANCAS NORMAL

056 AGUAGORDITA NORMAL

302 VILLA GARCIA NORMAL

Instituto Zacatecano de Educacion para Adultos
LORETO

Aplicadores

SALAS LOPEZ MA. DEL ROSARIO

ORTIZ DAVILA FABIOLA

GONZALEZ BERNAL MA JOSEFINA

GONZALEZ BERNAL MARIA

CANDELARIABRIANO ESPARZA SARA

PALAFOX CRUZ CLAUDIA

DE LA ROSA JIMENEZ DIANA

BERENICEBRIANO ESPARZA MAGDALENA

SALAS LOPEZ MA. DEL ROSARIO

ORTIZ DAVILA FABIOLA

Fecha

17/11/2017

17/11/2017

19/11/2017

19/11/2017

19/11/2017

19/11/2017

19/11/2017

19/11/2017

22/11/2017

24/11/2017

Hora

14:00:00

15:00:00

08:00:00

12:00:00

17:00:00

17:00:00

08:00:00

09:00:00

18:00:00

17:00:00



    



    



    



    



    



    



    



    



    


